SCHEDULE - CANADIENS

Date

Apr 23, 22
Apr 30, 22
May 07, 22
May 14, 22
May 21, 22
May 28, 22
Jun 04, 22
Jun 11, 22
Jun 18, 22
Jun 25, 22

S

Home
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KINGS
FLYERS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
FLYERS
CANADIENS

spring 2022 / UNDER 10 (2012-2013)

S
1
2

Visitor
CANADIENS
KINGS
FLYERS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KINGS
CANADIENS
KINGS

Time

3:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm

Location

Darlington Sports Centre
Darlington Sports Centre
Darlington Sports Centre
Garnet B Rickard RC Pad 2
Garnet B Rickard RC Pad 2
Garnet B Rickard RC Pad 2
Garnet B Rickard RC Pad 2
Garnet B Rickard RC Pad 2
Garnet B Rickard RC Pad 2

Garnet B Rickard RC Pad 2



